
Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia

Wladislawowo (POL)



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 BLR 6 6 5 4 2 1

2 POL 7 6 3 1 1 4 3 3

3 RUS 7 5 4 5 2 3

4 ROM 2 2 1 1 1 1

5 TUR 7 1 4 1 11 2 2

6 GER 3 1 1 3 4

7 UKR 4 3 3 1 1 3 1

8 ITA 5 1 2 1 2 3 3 3

9 HUN 4 1 2 2 1 6

10 ESP 4 4 5 3

11 FIN 2 2 1 2 1

12 GBR 1 1

13 BEL 1 1 2

14 CZE 1 3
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women 69 Kg Women 75 Kg Women +75 Kg

POL1 489/7 81/1 78/1 119/2 84/1 61/1 66/1
TUR2 475/7 142/2 66/1 66/1 61/1 140/2
RUS3 462/7 63/1 74/1 145/2 25/1 71/1 84/1
BLR4 447/6 136/2 81/1 73/1 157/2
ITA5 294/5 71/1 54/1 117/2 52/1
UKR6 266/4 60/1 75/1 68/1 63/1
HUN7 243/4 57/1 65/1 57/1 64/1
ESP8 241/4 60/1 62/1 62/1 57/1
GER9 210/3 76/1 68/1 66/1
ROM10 136/2 57/1 79/1
FIN11 114/2 61/1 53/1
BEL12 52/1 52/1
CZE13 48/1 48/1
GBR14 20/1 20/1

Total 7 9 8 10 6 7 7
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

59 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,84 77,0 79,0 81,0 81,019021988 281
46 PAGLIARO GENNY ITA 47,76 78,0 80,0 80,0 78,015101988 252
20 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,04 72,0 75,0 77,0 75,023021992 233

129 KARAGOZ NURDAN TUR 46,36 72,0 75,0 75,0 75,025011987 224
38 KHAMATSHINA SVETLANA RUS 47,92 61,0 65,0 67,0 67,008071989 215

121 CABRERA MARIA ESP 47,84 58,0 62,0 65,0 62,022101988 206
39 BERKI LILLA HUN 46,38 35,0 40,0 40,0 40,029081993 197
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CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

129 KARAGOZ NURDAN TUR 46,36 92,0 95,0 99,0 95,025011987 281
59 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,84 91,0 93,0 93,0 93,019021988 252
46 PAGLIARO GENNY ITA 47,76 86,0 91,0 96,0 91,015101988 233
20 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,04 85,0 90,0 94,0 90,023021992 224
38 KHAMATSHINA SVETLANA RUS 47,92 83,0 83,0 88,0 83,008071989 215

121 CABRERA MARIA ESP 47,84 72,0 75,0 78,0 75,022101988 206
39 BERKI LILLA HUN 46,38 43,0 48,0 51,0 51,029081993 197

TOTAL Women 48 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

59 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,84 81,0 93,0 174,019021988 281
129 KARAGOZ NURDAN TUR 46,36 75,0 95,0 170,025011987 252
46 PAGLIARO GENNY ITA 47,76 78,0 91,0 169,015101988 233
20 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,04 75,0 90,0 165,023021992 224
38 KHAMATSHINA SVETLANA RUS 47,92 67,0 83,0 150,008071989 215

121 CABRERA MARIA ESP 47,84 62,0 75,0 137,022101988 206
39 BERKI LILLA HUN 46,38 40,0 51,0 91,029081993 197



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

109 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,52 79,0 83,0 85,0 85,015011990 281
87 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,92 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,017111988 252
62 ROHDE JULIA GER 52,50 79,0 82,0 84,0 84,013051989 233
12 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,34 73,0 76,0 76,0 73,016121992 224

141 DIACHENKO IANA UKR 52,88 68,0 70,0 72,0 72,016011990 215
89 CHYCHKAN ALENA BLR 52,70 68,0 71,0 73,0 71,007071993 206
1 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 52,94 62,0 66,0 69,0 66,024061991 197

37 BERCHI DANA ROM 52,58 65,0 65,0 65,0 65,011031990 188
5 DE COSTER SARAH BEL 52,96 62,0 65,0 65,0 62,009011986 179
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CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

62 ROHDE JULIA GER 52,50 100,0 102,0 104,0 104,013051989 281
87 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,92 100,0 103,0 104,0 104,017111988 252

109 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,52 100,0 103,0 104,0 103,015011990 233
12 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,34 95,0 101,0 102,0 95,016121992 224
89 CHYCHKAN ALENA BLR 52,70 88,0 91,0 97,0 91,007071993 215
37 BERCHI DANA ROM 52,58 85,0 88,0 91,0 88,011031990 206

141 DIACHENKO IANA UKR 52,88 85,0 88,0 90,0 88,016011990 197
5 DE COSTER SARAH BEL 52,96 77,0 80,0 83,0 83,009011986 188
1 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 52,94 78,0 78,0 82,0 82,024061991 179

TOTAL Women 53 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

87 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,92 85,0 104,0 189,017111988 281
62 ROHDE JULIA GER 52,50 84,0 104,0 188,013051989 252

109 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,52 85,0 103,0 188,015011990 233
12 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,34 73,0 95,0 168,016121992 224
89 CHYCHKAN ALENA BLR 52,70 71,0 91,0 162,007071993 215

141 DIACHENKO IANA UKR 52,88 72,0 88,0 160,016011990 206
37 BERCHI DANA ROM 52,58 65,0 88,0 153,011031990 197
1 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 52,94 66,0 82,0 148,024061991 188
5 DE COSTER SARAH BEL 52,96 62,0 83,0 145,009011986 179



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

78 NASYROVA ALEXANDRA RUS 57,58 83,0 86,0 86,0 86,001091987 281
104 PARATOVA YULIA UKR 56,56 83,0 86,0 86,0 83,007111986 252
54 COCOS ROXANA ROM 57,88 83,0 86,0 86,0 83,005061989 233

130 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,06 77,0 82,0 82,0 82,017091994 224
131 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,20 79,0 84,0 84,0 79,024051987 215
53 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,70 75,0 78,0 80,0 78,029111988 206

128 EVERI ANNA FIN 57,94 75,0 78,0 79,0 78,028041987 197
69 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 57,48 70,0 73,0 73,0 70,030091986 188
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CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

54 COCOS ROXANA ROM 57,88 105,0 108,0 110,0 110,005061989 281
104 PARATOVA YULIA UKR 56,56 103,0 108,0 108,0 103,007111986 252
78 NASYROVA ALEXANDRA RUS 57,58 100,0 100,0 105,0 100,001091987 233

130 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,06 96,0 96,0 96,0 96,017091994 224
128 EVERI ANNA FIN 57,94 96,0 101,0 101,0 96,028041987 215
131 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,20 91,0 97,0 98,0 91,024051987 206
69 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 57,48 85,0 89,0 89,0 89,030091986 197
53 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,70 95,0 95,0 95,0 0,029111988 0

TOTAL Women 58 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

54 COCOS ROXANA ROM 57,88 83,0 110,0 193,005061989 281
104 PARATOVA YULIA UKR 56,56 83,0 103,0 186,007111986 252
78 NASYROVA ALEXANDRA RUS 57,58 86,0 100,0 186,001091987 233

130 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,06 82,0 96,0 178,017091994 224
128 EVERI ANNA FIN 57,94 78,0 96,0 174,028041987 215
131 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,20 79,0 91,0 170,024051987 206
69 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 57,48 70,0 89,0 159,030091986 197
53 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,70 78,0 0,0 0,029111988 0



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

135 ASMALOUSKAYA ANASTAS BLR 62,45 85,0 88,0 89,0 88,020051987 281
125 NIYAMATOVA TATIANA RUS 62,60 85,0 85,0 88,0 88,023031986 252
61 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,60 84,0 87,0 89,0 87,019091990 233

111 DOSTOVALOVA VIKTORIY RUS 62,80 83,0 83,0 83,0 83,019071987 224
4 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,45 75,0 80,0 80,0 80,028051991 215

99 OSTAPSKA KATARZYNA POL 62,50 80,0 84,0 84,0 80,025021988 206
154 GRYCZKA JOANNA POL 62,50 75,0 78,0 80,0 80,002021989 197
150 PUPUTTI JENNI FIN 61,60 76,0 76,0 80,0 76,028061986 188
29 ALEMANNO M. GRAZIA ITA 61,65 68,0 71,0 74,0 71,002091990 179

155 LOZOVA LAURA CZE 62,30 65,0 69,0 69,0 69,006071988 1610
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CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

111 DOSTOVALOVA VIKTORIY RUS 62,80 108,0 114,0 116,0 114,019071987 281
135 ASMALOUSKAYA ANASTAS BLR 62,45 105,0 110,0 113,0 110,020051987 252
125 NIYAMATOVA TATIANA RUS 62,60 110,0 114,0 114,0 110,023031986 233
61 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,60 105,0 110,0 113,0 110,019091990 224
99 OSTAPSKA KATARZYNA POL 62,50 105,0 109,0 111,0 109,025021988 215
4 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,45 97,0 102,0 108,0 102,028051991 206

154 GRYCZKA JOANNA POL 62,50 95,0 95,0 98,0 95,002021989 197
29 ALEMANNO M. GRAZIA ITA 61,65 88,0 91,0 96,0 91,002091990 188

150 PUPUTTI JENNI FIN 61,60 86,0 90,0 93,0 90,028061986 179
155 LOZOVA LAURA CZE 62,30 85,0 85,0 91,0 85,006071988 1610

TOTAL Women 63 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

135 ASMALOUSKAYA ANASTAS BLR 62,45 88,0 110,0 198,020051987 281
125 NIYAMATOVA TATIANA RUS 62,60 88,0 110,0 198,023031986 252
61 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,60 87,0 110,0 197,019091990 233

111 DOSTOVALOVA VIKTORIY RUS 62,80 83,0 114,0 197,019071987 224
99 OSTAPSKA KATARZYNA POL 62,50 80,0 109,0 189,025021988 215
4 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,45 80,0 102,0 182,028051991 206

154 GRYCZKA JOANNA POL 62,50 80,0 95,0 175,002021989 197
150 PUPUTTI JENNI FIN 61,60 76,0 90,0 166,028061986 188
29 ALEMANNO M. GRAZIA ITA 61,65 71,0 91,0 162,002091990 179

155 LOZOVA LAURA CZE 62,30 69,0 85,0 154,006071988 1610



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

136 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,80 92,0 95,0 98,0 98,018071987 281
113 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 66,30 84,0 87,0 90,0 90,009041990 252
143 KIRIIENKO ALONA UKR 68,10 84,0 87,0 89,0 87,009051987 233
74 BAZSO BIANKA HUN 67,05 80,0 83,0 86,0 86,024011988 224
72 ESTARLIK MARIA DEL P ESP 66,60 72,0 72,0 72,0 72,027121991 215
56 KAYZER VICTORIA RUS 68,95 83,0 83,0 83,008111988 0
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CLEAN & JERK Women 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

136 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,80 112,0 116,0 120,0 116,018071987 281
56 KAYZER VICTORIA RUS 68,95 105,0 111,0 113,0 111,008111988 252

113 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 66,30 105,0 109,0 112,0 109,009041990 233
143 KIRIIENKO ALONA UKR 68,10 108,0 108,0 113,0 108,009051987 224
74 BAZSO BIANKA HUN 67,05 100,0 106,0 109,0 106,024011988 215
72 ESTARLIK MARIA DEL P ESP 66,60 85,0 88,0 91,0 91,027121991 206

TOTAL Women 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

136 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,80 98,0 116,0 214,018071987 281
113 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 66,30 90,0 109,0 199,009041990 252
143 KIRIIENKO ALONA UKR 68,10 87,0 108,0 195,009051987 233
74 BAZSO BIANKA HUN 67,05 86,0 106,0 192,024011988 224
72 ESTARLIK MARIA DEL P ESP 66,60 72,0 91,0 163,027121991 215
56 KAYZER VICTORIA RUS 68,95 0,0 111,0 0,008111988 0



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 75 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

93 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 74,75 96,0 100,0 103,0 103,024081988 281
158 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,15 95,0 99,0 102,0 102,006051989 252
132 ANINA LIUDMILA RUS 72,50 85,0 90,0 94,0 94,020121986 233
44 WEDOW MANDY GER 71,75 89,0 91,0 93,0 91,013051987 224

139 ZABOROWSKA EWELINA POL 74,55 88,0 88,0 91,0 88,018121987 215
153 ALONSO RAQUEL ESP 74,65 85,0 89,0 89,0 85,030121988 206
47 MOLNAR ALEXANDRA HUN 69,25 75,0 80,0 83,0 80,031081986 197
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CLEAN & JERK Women 75 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

93 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 74,75 118,0 125,0 127,0 127,024081988 281
132 ANINA LIUDMILA RUS 72,50 108,0 112,0 116,0 116,020121986 252
158 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,15 110,0 114,0 117,0 114,006051989 233
44 WEDOW MANDY GER 71,75 106,0 110,0 113,0 113,013051987 224

153 ALONSO RAQUEL ESP 74,65 105,0 110,0 113,0 110,030121988 215
139 ZABOROWSKA EWELINA POL 74,55 97,0 104,0 0,0 104,018121987 206
47 MOLNAR ALEXANDRA HUN 69,25 95,0 100,0 103,0 100,031081986 197

TOTAL Women 75 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

93 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 74,75 103,0 127,0 230,024081988 281
158 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,15 102,0 114,0 216,006051989 252
132 ANINA LIUDMILA RUS 72,50 94,0 116,0 210,020121986 233
44 WEDOW MANDY GER 71,75 91,0 113,0 204,013051987 224

153 ALONSO RAQUEL ESP 74,65 85,0 110,0 195,030121988 215
139 ZABOROWSKA EWELINA POL 74,55 88,0 104,0 192,018121987 206
47 MOLNAR ALEXANDRA HUN 69,25 80,0 100,0 180,031081986 197



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Women +75 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

43 CHERNYKH ANASTASIA RUS 99,10 109,0 112,0 113,0 113,021111987 281
22 GURCAY UMMUHAN TUR 90,15 95,0 109,0 112,0 112,001011986 252
70 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 104,25 88,0 91,0 94,0 94,002031989 233
26 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,45 83,0 90,0 93,0 93,024021990 224

134 SPYRA SANDRA POL 97,95 87,0 90,0 93,0 93,027121989 215
115 ZOLOTAROVA KATERYNA UKR 83,60 85,0 89,0 89,0 85,021081991 206
117 ARCHANCO MARIA MERCE ESP 87,80 77,0 81,0 83,0 81,007021992 197
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CLEAN & JERK Women +75 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

43 CHERNYKH ANASTASIA RUS 99,10 131,0 141,0 143,0 143,021111987 281
22 GURCAY UMMUHAN TUR 90,15 125,0 141,0 142,0 142,001011986 252

115 ZOLOTAROVA KATERYNA UKR 83,60 111,0 115,0 118,0 118,021081991 233
134 SPYRA SANDRA POL 97,95 111,0 116,0 117,0 117,027121989 224
26 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,45 102,0 112,0 116,0 116,024021990 215
70 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 104,25 110,0 115,0 117,0 115,002031989 206

117 ARCHANCO MARIA MERCE ESP 87,80 98,0 102,0 104,0 102,007021992 197

TOTAL Women +75 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

43 CHERNYKH ANASTASIA RUS 99,10 113,0 143,0 256,021111987 281
22 GURCAY UMMUHAN TUR 90,15 112,0 142,0 254,001011986 252

134 SPYRA SANDRA POL 97,95 93,0 117,0 210,027121989 233
26 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,45 93,0 116,0 209,024021990 224
70 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 104,25 94,0 115,0 209,002031989 215

115 ZOLOTAROVA KATERYNA UKR 83,60 85,0 118,0 203,021081991 206
117 ARCHANCO MARIA MERCE ESP 87,80 81,0 102,0 183,007021992 197



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

Women

SINCLAIR RESULTS

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

129 KARAGOZ NURDAN TUR 46,3625011987 267,975,0 95,01
22 GURCAY UMMUHAN TUR 90,1501011986 267,0112,0 142,02
20 OKUR SAZIYE TUR 45,0423021992 267,075,0 90,03
59 KARPINSKA MARZENA POL 47,8419021988 266,581,0 93,04
62 ROHDE JULIA GER 52,5013051989 266,384,0 104,05

109 LIAKHAVETS VALIANTSI BLR 52,5215011990 266,285,0 103,06
87 LOCHOWSKA JOANNA POL 52,9217111988 266,085,0 104,07
43 CHERNYKH ANASTASIA RUS 99,1021111987 262,6113,0 143,08
93 KNIAZHYSHCHA VOLHA BLR 74,7524081988 260,1103,0 127,09
46 PAGLIARO GENNY ITA 47,7615101988 259,378,0 91,010
54 COCOS ROXANA ROM 57,8805061989 254,083,0 110,011

136 MIZDAL EWA POL 68,8018071987 252,598,0 116,012
104 PARATOVA YULIA UKR 56,5607111986 248,983,0 103,013
135 ASMALOUSKAYA ANASTAS BLR 62,4520051987 247,588,0 110,014
125 NIYAMATOVA TATIANA RUS 62,6023031986 247,188,0 110,015
158 NOVAKOVICH YULIYA BLR 73,1506051989 246,8102,0 114,016
61 ULRICH CHRISTIN GER 62,6019091990 245,987,0 110,017
78 NASYROVA ALEXANDRA RUS 57,5801091987 245,786,0 100,018

111 DOSTOVALOVA VIKTORIY RUS 62,8019071987 245,483,0 114,019
132 ANINA LIUDMILA RUS 72,5020121986 241,194,0 116,020
113 SHKERMANKOVA MARYNA BLR 66,3009041990 239,890,0 109,021
12 COBAN AYSEGUL TUR 52,3416121992 238,573,0 95,022

130 OKUMUS NESLIHAN TUR 57,0617091994 236,682,0 96,023
99 OSTAPSKA KATARZYNA POL 62,5025021988 236,280,0 109,024
44 WEDOW MANDY GER 71,7513051987 235,491,0 113,025

143 KIRIIENKO ALONA UKR 68,1009051987 231,487,0 108,026
74 BAZSO BIANKA HUN 67,0524011988 229,986,0 106,027
38 KHAMATSHINA SVETLANA RUS 47,9208071989 229,467,0 83,028

128 EVERI ANNA FIN 57,9428041987 228,878,0 96,029
89 CHYCHKAN ALENA BLR 52,7007071993 228,871,0 91,030
26 ALTINDAS SIBEL TUR 81,4524021990 227,793,0 116,031
4 KAYA FIGEN TUR 62,4528051991 227,580,0 102,032

131 BORDIGNON GIORGIA ITA 57,2024051987 225,679,0 91,033
141 DIACHENKO IANA UKR 52,8816011990 225,372,0 88,034
153 ALONSO RAQUEL ESP 74,6530121988 220,785,0 110,035
115 ZOLOTAROVA KATERYNA UKR 83,6021081991 218,985,0 118,036
154 GRYCZKA JOANNA POL 62,5002021989 218,780,0 95,037
139 ZABOROWSKA EWELINA POL 74,5518121987 217,488,0 104,038
37 BERCHI DANA ROM 52,5811031990 216,565,0 88,039

134 SPYRA SANDRA POL 97,9527121989 216,093,0 117,040
70 MAGAT KRISZTINA HUN 104,2502031989 212,394,0 115,041
47 MOLNAR ALEXANDRA HUN 69,2531081986 211,780,0 100,042
69 ALEMANNO SARA ITA 57,4830091986 210,370,0 89,043

121 CABRERA MARIA ESP 47,8422101988 209,962,0 75,044
150 PUPUTTI JENNI FIN 61,6028061986 209,476,0 90,045

1 LOMBARDO JENNIFER ITA 52,9424061991 208,366,0 82,046
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

29 ALEMANNO M. GRAZIA ITA 61,6502091990 204,271,0 91,047
5 DE COSTER SARAH BEL 52,9609011986 204,062,0 83,048

72 ESTARLIK MARIA DEL P ESP 66,6027121991 195,972,0 91,049
117 ARCHANCO MARIA MERCE ESP 87,8007021992 194,081,0 102,050
155 LOZOVA LAURA CZE 62,3006071988 192,869,0 85,051
39 BERKI LILLA HUN 46,3829081993 143,340,0 51,052
53 JEWELL HELEN GBR 57,7029111988 0,078,0 0,0
56 KAYZER VICTORIA RUS 68,9508111988 0,00,0 111,0
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 ARM 8 7 6 3 5 2 1

2 RUS 8 4 8 8 2 1 1

3 POL 8 3 3 4 7 3 1 2 1

4 TUR 8 3 2 1 4 3 2 4 1 3 1

5 BLR 2 3 1 2

6 LTU 3 2 1 1 1 2 2

7 MDA 4 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1

8 HUN 4 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 1

9 UKR 4 2 2 1 7

10 ROM 5 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 1

11 ALB 1 2 1

12 GEO 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

13 CZE 4 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1

14 ESP 6 1 3 1 5 5 1 2

15 GER 2 5 1

16 GBR 1 2 1

17 ITA 8 1 3 2 2 7 6 3

18 LAT 3 3 5 1
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 FIN 3 1 2 2 1 3

20 SVK 6 3 6 2 1 5 1

21 EST 1 2 1

22 IRL 2 3 1

23 ISR 1 1 2

24 SUI 1 2 1

25 BEL 1 1
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

ARM1 587/8 77/1 70/1 142/2 142/2 78/1 78/1
RUS2 578/8 61/1 154/2 68/1 151/2 144/2
POL3 538/8 66/1 81/1 67/1 118/2 63/1 143/2
TUR4 505/8 68/1 75/1 127/2 131/2 57/1 47/1
ITA5 368/8 58/1 52/1 81/2 89/2 46/1 42/1
ESP6 305/6 101/2 61/1 50/1 40/1 53/1
ROM7 286/5 63/1 64/1 55/1 104/2
SVK8 286/6 41/1 47/1 93/2 105/2
UKR9 265/4 73/1 66/1 63/1 63/1
MDA10 255/4 131/2 68/1 56/1
CZE11 216/4 61/1 40/1 54/1 61/1
HUN12 209/4 45/1 41/1 53/1 70/1
GEO13 183/3 60/1 59/1 64/1
LTU14 179/3 52/1 81/1 46/1
LAT15 164/3 54/1 53/1 57/1
BLR16 142/2 84/1 58/1
FIN17 128/3 81/2 47/1
GER18 119/2 59/1 60/1
ALB19 68/1 68/1
GBR20 58/1 58/1
IRL21 52/2 42/1 10/1
EST22 50/1 50/1
ISR23 37/1 37/1
SUI24 32/1 32/1
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men 94 Kg Men 105 Kg Men +105 Kg

BEL25 11/1 11/1

Total 10 7 12 16 16 12 12 12
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

80 DUDOGLO GHENADIE MDA 55,62 104,0 107,0 109,0 109,027061986 281
52 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,52 100,0 105,0 107,0 107,006011988 252

151 LAPTEV OLEG RUS 55,90 99,0 104,0 104,0 104,017041987 233
17 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,78 98,0 101,0 103,0 103,014111987 224

148 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,72 97,0 101,0 103,0 101,017031993 215
45 CRILIC VADIM MDA 55,52 100,0 100,0 104,0 100,011071987 206

146 OTERO MICHAEL S. ESP 55,26 93,0 98,0 98,0 98,029071990 197
92 SAMUKASHVILI ZVIADI GEO 55,62 98,0 100,0 100,0 98,022111987 188
42 OLARU GABRIEL ROM 55,74 96,0 101,0 101,0 96,023111988 179
86 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,96 90,0 95,0 95,0 90,008091992 1610
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CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

148 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,72 131,0 137,0 143,0 137,017031993 281
42 OLARU GABRIEL ROM 55,74 127,0 131,0 135,0 135,023111988 252
92 SAMUKASHVILI ZVIADI GEO 55,62 130,0 134,0 134,0 130,022111987 233
17 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,78 129,0 131,0 131,0 129,014111987 224
80 DUDOGLO GHENADIE MDA 55,62 125,0 128,0 130,0 128,027061986 215
52 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,52 126,0 130,0 130,0 126,006011988 206
45 CRILIC VADIM MDA 55,52 120,0 125,0 129,0 125,011071987 197

151 LAPTEV OLEG RUS 55,90 125,0 125,0 130,0 125,017041987 188
146 OTERO MICHAEL S. ESP 55,26 122,0 127,0 127,0 122,029071990 179
86 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,96 110,0 115,0 118,0 115,008091992 1610

TOTAL Men 56 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

148 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,72 101,0 137,0 238,017031993 281
80 DUDOGLO GHENADIE MDA 55,62 109,0 128,0 237,027061986 252
52 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,52 107,0 126,0 233,006011988 233
17 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,78 103,0 129,0 232,014111987 224
42 OLARU GABRIEL ROM 55,74 96,0 135,0 231,023111988 215

151 LAPTEV OLEG RUS 55,90 104,0 125,0 229,017041987 206
92 SAMUKASHVILI ZVIADI GEO 55,62 98,0 130,0 228,022111987 197
45 CRILIC VADIM MDA 55,52 100,0 125,0 225,011071987 188

146 OTERO MICHAEL S. ESP 55,26 98,0 122,0 220,029071990 179
86 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,96 90,0 115,0 205,008091992 1610



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

90 SEZER BUNYAMI TUR 61,20 123,0 128,0 130,0 130,004071988 281
19 WISNIEWSKI DAMIAN POL 61,70 118,0 118,0 122,0 122,023111986 252
79 PIPA ARTIOM MDA 61,15 114,0 118,0 120,0 120,019071992 233
57 AVETISYAN VANIK ARM 61,60 115,0 119,0 123,0 119,005031987 224
83 HERNANDEZ ACORAN J. ESP 61,75 113,0 113,0 113,0 113,030121990 215
71 BOSCO ALESSANDRO ITA 61,40 110,0 110,0 113,0 110,006101988 206

147 PETROV PETR CZE 61,55 105,0 105,0 110,0 110,019101989 197
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CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

19 WISNIEWSKI DAMIAN POL 61,70 145,0 148,0 152,0 152,023111986 281
57 AVETISYAN VANIK ARM 61,60 145,0 151,0 151,0 151,005031987 252
79 PIPA ARTIOM MDA 61,15 143,0 145,0 148,0 145,019071992 233
90 SEZER BUNYAMI TUR 61,20 137,0 140,0 143,0 143,004071988 224

147 PETROV PETR CZE 61,55 131,0 131,0 138,0 138,019101989 215
83 HERNANDEZ ACORAN J. ESP 61,75 130,0 135,0 135,0 135,030121990 206
71 BOSCO ALESSANDRO ITA 61,40 130,0 130,0 133,0 130,006101988 197

TOTAL Men 62 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

19 WISNIEWSKI DAMIAN POL 61,70 122,0 152,0 274,023111986 281
90 SEZER BUNYAMI TUR 61,20 130,0 143,0 273,004071988 252
57 AVETISYAN VANIK ARM 61,60 119,0 151,0 270,005031987 233
79 PIPA ARTIOM MDA 61,15 120,0 145,0 265,019071992 224

147 PETROV PETR CZE 61,55 110,0 138,0 248,019101989 215
83 HERNANDEZ ACORAN J. ESP 61,75 113,0 135,0 248,030121990 206
71 BOSCO ALESSANDRO ITA 61,40 110,0 130,0 240,006101988 197



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

118 BILGIN EROL TUR 68,05 135,0 140,0 143,0 143,020021987 281
50 PETROSYAN SERGEY RUS 68,70 135,0 140,0 143,0 143,007061988 252
32 CHEN OLEG RUS 68,75 137,0 137,0 143,0 143,022111988 233
82 KUCZYNSKI DAMIAN POL 68,80 133,0 138,0 138,0 138,018081986 224
25 AGILLI EKREM TUR 68,85 136,0 136,0 141,0 136,020081987 215
15 STOICHITA PAUL ROM 68,65 125,0 130,0 133,0 130,010011989 206
7 JOACHIM ROBERT GER 68,85 124,0 128,0 128,0 128,013011987 197

65 SEMJONOVS MIHAILS LAT 68,50 120,0 125,0 128,0 125,005061987 188
81 MORILLAS ISAAC ESP 68,70 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,016101988 179

123 GRECO EMANUELE ITA 68,60 118,0 123,0 125,0 123,012081987 1610
16 LERCH ZSOLT HUN 66,20 110,0 116,0 119,0 116,015081990 1511
55 BYRD CATHAL IRL 68,90 105,0 105,0 108,0 105,015081986 1412
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CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

50 PETROSYAN SERGEY RUS 68,70 165,0 171,0 175,0 175,007061988 281
32 CHEN OLEG RUS 68,75 165,0 170,0 175,0 175,022111988 252
15 STOICHITA PAUL ROM 68,65 165,0 171,0 171,0 171,010011989 233
82 KUCZYNSKI DAMIAN POL 68,80 163,0 163,0 171,0 171,018081986 224

118 BILGIN EROL TUR 68,05 165,0 171,0 171,0 165,020021987 215
7 JOACHIM ROBERT GER 68,85 160,0 160,0 164,0 160,013011987 206

123 GRECO EMANUELE ITA 68,60 152,0 158,0 158,0 158,012081987 197
65 SEMJONOVS MIHAILS LAT 68,50 152,0 157,0 160,0 157,005061987 188
81 MORILLAS ISAAC ESP 68,70 150,0 160,0 160,0 150,016101988 179
25 AGILLI EKREM TUR 68,85 150,0 161,0 161,0 150,020081987 1610
16 LERCH ZSOLT HUN 66,20 133,0 140,0 142,0 140,015081990 1511
55 BYRD CATHAL IRL 68,90 135,0 140,0 142,0 140,015081986 1412



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 69 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

50 PETROSYAN SERGEY RUS 68,70 143,0 175,0 318,007061988 281
32 CHEN OLEG RUS 68,75 143,0 175,0 318,022111988 252
82 KUCZYNSKI DAMIAN POL 68,80 138,0 171,0 309,018081986 233

118 BILGIN EROL TUR 68,05 143,0 165,0 308,020021987 224
15 STOICHITA PAUL ROM 68,65 130,0 171,0 301,010011989 215
7 JOACHIM ROBERT GER 68,85 128,0 160,0 288,013011987 206

25 AGILLI EKREM TUR 68,85 136,0 150,0 286,020081987 197
65 SEMJONOVS MIHAILS LAT 68,50 125,0 157,0 282,005061987 188

123 GRECO EMANUELE ITA 68,60 123,0 158,0 281,012081987 179
81 MORILLAS ISAAC ESP 68,70 125,0 150,0 275,016101988 1610
16 LERCH ZSOLT HUN 66,20 116,0 140,0 256,015081990 1511
55 BYRD CATHAL IRL 68,90 105,0 140,0 245,015081986 1412



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

3 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,85 145,0 151,0 154,0 154,015111988 281
119 CHYKYDA JURII UKR 76,70 150,0 150,0 153,0 153,009121988 252
88 AGHASYAN AGHASI ARM 76,00 145,0 150,0 152,0 150,029081988 233
2 MIRZOYAN ARAYIK ARM 75,10 148,0 148,0 148,0 148,029071987 224

85 KELES SAMET TUR 76,65 140,0 148,0 151,0 148,022051986 215
28 KLIS ROMAN POL 76,75 143,0 148,0 151,0 148,003051988 206

142 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,90 140,0 145,0 148,0 145,022111990 197
51 ROSU ALEXANDRU ROM 76,10 141,0 141,0 142,0 142,030041987 188
10 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 76,85 135,0 140,0 142,0 142,013011991 179
84 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,05 138,0 141,0 143,0 141,023031988 1610

107 CANGEMI ENRICO ITA 76,30 133,0 138,0 141,0 141,005111988 1511
75 MARCO JOAN J. ESP 74,25 130,0 135,0 137,0 137,001101987 1412
11 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,65 130,0 134,0 138,0 134,009031990 1313

133 MARICCHIO THOMAS ITA 75,85 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,002011989 1214
76 MORINA VALMIR SUI 71,55 93,0 97,0 97,0 93,010101986 1115

152 VAN WEMMEL NICKY BEL 75,75 112,0 112,0 112,001071986 0
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CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

88 AGHASYAN AGHASI ARM 76,00 180,0 183,0 187,0 187,029081988 281
28 KLIS ROMAN POL 76,75 183,0 183,0 183,0 183,003051988 252

119 CHYKYDA JURII UKR 76,70 171,0 176,0 180,0 180,009121988 233
3 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,85 175,0 176,0 176,0 176,015111988 224

84 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,05 170,0 175,0 175,0 175,023031988 215
2 MIRZOYAN ARAYIK ARM 75,10 173,0 181,0 181,0 173,029071987 206

51 ROSU ALEXANDRU ROM 76,10 173,0 178,0 178,0 173,030041987 197
85 KELES SAMET TUR 76,65 160,0 165,0 172,0 172,022051986 188
10 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 76,85 170,0 175,0 175,0 170,013011991 179

142 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,90 170,0 176,0 176,0 170,022111990 1610
107 CANGEMI ENRICO ITA 76,30 163,0 168,0 169,0 169,005111988 1511
11 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,65 162,0 169,0 177,0 169,009031990 1412
75 MARCO JOAN J. ESP 74,25 160,0 165,0 170,0 165,001101987 1313

133 MARICCHIO THOMAS ITA 75,85 140,0 144,0 150,0 144,002011989 1214
152 VAN WEMMEL NICKY BEL 75,75 142,0 150,0 150,0 142,001071986 1115
76 MORINA VALMIR SUI 71,55 117,0 120,0 123,0 120,010101986 1016



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 77 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

88 AGHASYAN AGHASI ARM 76,00 150,0 187,0 337,029081988 281
119 CHYKYDA JURII UKR 76,70 153,0 180,0 333,009121988 252
28 KLIS ROMAN POL 76,75 148,0 183,0 331,003051988 233
3 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,85 154,0 176,0 330,015111988 224
2 MIRZOYAN ARAYIK ARM 75,10 148,0 173,0 321,029071987 215

85 KELES SAMET TUR 76,65 148,0 172,0 320,022051986 206
84 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,05 141,0 175,0 316,023031988 197
51 ROSU ALEXANDRU ROM 76,10 142,0 173,0 315,030041987 188

142 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,90 145,0 170,0 315,022111990 179
10 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 76,85 142,0 170,0 312,013011991 1610

107 CANGEMI ENRICO ITA 76,30 141,0 169,0 310,005111988 1511
11 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,65 134,0 169,0 303,009031990 1412
75 MARCO JOAN J. ESP 74,25 137,0 165,0 302,001101987 1313

133 MARICCHIO THOMAS ITA 75,85 120,0 144,0 264,002011989 1214
76 MORINA VALMIR SUI 71,55 93,0 120,0 213,010101986 1115

152 VAN WEMMEL NICKY BEL 75,75 0,0 142,0 0,001071986 0



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

49 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,60 160,0 165,0 167,0 165,013061986 281
94 MELIKYAN AGHVAN ARM 84,60 160,0 160,0 165,0 160,014091988 252
6 USHAKOV VLADIMIR RUS 84,85 155,0 160,0 163,0 160,002061987 233

91 ANDRIKYAN ARAM ARM 84,45 156,0 156,0 160,0 156,020091988 224
21 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 84,80 152,0 156,0 156,0 152,029101990 215

105 SANCRAIAN GABRIEL ROM 83,55 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,021121988 206
108 CHKHEIDZE TEMUR GEO 84,45 150,0 155,0 155,0 150,005031986 197
63 DANCIU MARIUS ROM 84,10 145,0 150,0 151,0 145,005121989 188

144 KOVTUNS VITALIJS LAT 84,15 142,0 142,0 148,0 142,017061987 179
24 PENT LEHO EST 84,35 135,0 135,0 142,0 142,002041990 1610
8 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,45 132,0 135,0 137,0 137,025081990 1511

64 ANTTI-ROIKO MIIKA FIN 84,85 137,0 140,0 140,0 137,020111988 1412
41 POCZA VAJK KAROLY HUN 84,75 133,0 137,0 137,0 133,026051987 1313

124 BULSHTEIN VLADISLAV ISR 84,85 126,0 132,0 132,0 126,015041990 1214
140 JOHANSSON JERE-PETTE FIN 83,80 117,0 123,0 124,0 117,013021987 1115
68 DOWLING SAMI IRL 83,30 93,0 97,0 100,0 97,014051986 1016
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CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

49 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,60 193,0 199,0 0,0 199,013061986 281
94 MELIKYAN AGHVAN ARM 84,60 194,0 194,0 0,0 194,014091988 252
91 ANDRIKYAN ARAM ARM 84,45 193,0 198,0 198,0 193,020091988 233
6 USHAKOV VLADIMIR RUS 84,85 192,0 196,0 196,0 192,002061987 224

21 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 84,80 190,0 196,0 200,0 190,029101990 215
108 CHKHEIDZE TEMUR GEO 84,45 177,0 181,0 181,0 177,005031986 206
64 ANTTI-ROIKO MIIKA FIN 84,85 176,0 177,0 177,0 177,020111988 197

144 KOVTUNS VITALIJS LAT 84,15 176,0 176,0 181,0 176,017061987 188
24 PENT LEHO EST 84,35 170,0 175,0 175,0 175,002041990 179

105 SANCRAIAN GABRIEL ROM 83,55 170,0 180,0 180,0 170,021121988 1610
63 DANCIU MARIUS ROM 84,10 170,0 170,0 170,0 170,005121989 1511
41 POCZA VAJK KAROLY HUN 84,75 167,0 173,0 173,0 167,026051987 1412

124 BULSHTEIN VLADISLAV ISR 84,85 160,0 170,0 170,0 160,015041990 1313
8 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,45 158,0 161,0 161,0 158,025081990 1214

140 JOHANSSON JERE-PETTE FIN 83,80 148,0 148,0 154,0 154,013021987 1115
68 DOWLING SAMI IRL 83,30 120,0 120,0 120,0 0,014051986 0



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 85 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

49 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,60 165,0 199,0 364,013061986 281
94 MELIKYAN AGHVAN ARM 84,60 160,0 194,0 354,014091988 252
6 USHAKOV VLADIMIR RUS 84,85 160,0 192,0 352,002061987 233

91 ANDRIKYAN ARAM ARM 84,45 156,0 193,0 349,020091988 224
21 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 84,80 152,0 190,0 342,029101990 215

108 CHKHEIDZE TEMUR GEO 84,45 150,0 177,0 327,005031986 206
105 SANCRAIAN GABRIEL ROM 83,55 150,0 170,0 320,021121988 197
144 KOVTUNS VITALIJS LAT 84,15 142,0 176,0 318,017061987 188
24 PENT LEHO EST 84,35 142,0 175,0 317,002041990 179
63 DANCIU MARIUS ROM 84,10 145,0 170,0 315,005121989 1610
64 ANTTI-ROIKO MIIKA FIN 84,85 137,0 177,0 314,020111988 1511
41 POCZA VAJK KAROLY HUN 84,75 133,0 167,0 300,026051987 1412
8 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,45 137,0 158,0 295,025081990 1313

124 BULSHTEIN VLADISLAV ISR 84,85 126,0 160,0 286,015041990 1214
140 JOHANSSON JERE-PETTE FIN 83,80 117,0 154,0 271,013021987 1115
68 DOWLING SAMI IRL 83,30 97,0 0,0 0,014051986 0



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

48 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 93,00 154,0 159,0 163,0 163,013061991 281
95 DAVTYAN VARDAN ARM 92,95 155,0 155,0 160,0 160,029081986 252

126 VELI SERAFIM ALB 92,65 155,0 158,0 160,0 158,028111986 233
122 MANAGADZE ALUDA GEO 92,60 155,0 158,0 158,0 155,008031986 224
156 GORIN OLEKSANDR UKR 90,65 150,0 150,0 155,0 150,003061987 215
114 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 92,45 140,0 145,0 150,0 145,016041990 206
106 ELVAN RESUL TUR 93,10 140,0 145,0 150,0 145,018031989 197
157 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 89,20 135,0 140,0 143,0 143,019121987 188
98 SZANATI SZABOLCS HUN 92,15 135,0 140,0 142,0 142,025081989 179
67 NOTO PIETRO ITA 92,20 132,0 136,0 139,0 136,014011991 1610
73 MANFREDI GIUSEPPE ITA 92,15 135,0 139,0 139,0 135,005041989 1511
13 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 93,30 130,0 135,0 138,0 135,030061989 1412
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CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

95 DAVTYAN VARDAN ARM 92,95 193,0 199,0 202,0 199,029081986 281
48 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 93,00 190,0 196,0 199,0 199,013061991 252

156 GORIN OLEKSANDR UKR 90,65 187,0 192,0 195,0 192,003061987 233
126 VELI SERAFIM ALB 92,65 190,0 195,0 195,0 190,028111986 224
122 MANAGADZE ALUDA GEO 92,60 181,0 186,0 186,0 186,008031986 215
157 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 89,20 175,0 180,0 183,0 183,019121987 206
106 ELVAN RESUL TUR 93,10 181,0 197,0 197,0 181,018031989 197
98 SZANATI SZABOLCS HUN 92,15 170,0 175,0 177,0 175,025081989 188
13 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 93,30 174,0 181,0 183,0 174,030061989 179

114 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 92,45 160,0 170,0 175,0 170,016041990 1610
67 NOTO PIETRO ITA 92,20 160,0 163,0 169,0 163,014011991 1511
73 MANFREDI GIUSEPPE ITA 92,15 155,0 161,0 164,0 161,005041989 1412



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 94 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

48 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 93,00 163,0 199,0 362,013061991 281
95 DAVTYAN VARDAN ARM 92,95 160,0 199,0 359,029081986 252

126 VELI SERAFIM ALB 92,65 158,0 190,0 348,028111986 233
156 GORIN OLEKSANDR UKR 90,65 150,0 192,0 342,003061987 224
122 MANAGADZE ALUDA GEO 92,60 155,0 186,0 341,008031986 215
157 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 89,20 143,0 183,0 326,019121987 206
106 ELVAN RESUL TUR 93,10 145,0 181,0 326,018031989 197
98 SZANATI SZABOLCS HUN 92,15 142,0 175,0 317,025081989 188

114 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 92,45 145,0 170,0 315,016041990 179
13 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 93,30 135,0 174,0 309,030061989 1610
67 NOTO PIETRO ITA 92,20 136,0 163,0 299,014011991 1511
73 MANFREDI GIUSEPPE ITA 92,15 135,0 161,0 296,005041989 1412



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

SNATCH Men 105 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts
1 2 3

App. Points

66 DOLEGA DANIEL POL 104,95 174,0 179,0 182,0 182,016121988 281
33 MATVEEV MAXIM RUS 103,40 165,0 168,0 171,0 171,017041986 252

138 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 103,05 165,0 170,0 175,0 170,015071987 233
97 BEDZHANYAN DAVID RUS 103,95 170,0 175,0 175,0 170,006091988 224

120 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,35 165,0 170,0 170,0 170,002011989 215
9 KEBA INGOLF GER 99,50 151,0 155,0 158,0 155,009021987 206

27 MENSHIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,65 154,0 160,0 160,0 154,006021989 197
149 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 97,40 143,0 143,0 147,0 143,009081987 188
103 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 94,35 137,0 142,0 145,0 142,003011990 179
112 ERDEMIR ISMAIL TUR 103,05 130,0 136,0 142,0 142,008061987 1610
101 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 104,20 135,0 140,0 143,0 140,027031990 1511
145 ORAVEC PETER SVK 97,05 125,0 130,0 135,0 130,016041991 1412

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

CLEAN & JERK Men 105 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

97 BEDZHANYAN DAVID RUS 103,95 221,0 230,0 238,0 221,006091988 281
33 MATVEEV MAXIM RUS 103,40 210,0 215,0 217,0 217,017041986 252

138 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 103,05 202,0 206,0 211,0 211,015071987 233
66 DOLEGA DANIEL POL 104,95 203,0 209,0 216,0 209,016121988 224

120 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,35 193,0 200,0 205,0 205,002011989 215
9 KEBA INGOLF GER 99,50 195,0 195,0 201,0 195,009021987 206

27 MENSHIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,65 190,0 195,0 198,0 195,006021989 197
149 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 97,40 180,0 187,0 0,0 180,009081987 188
101 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 104,20 170,0 176,0 179,0 179,027031990 179
145 ORAVEC PETER SVK 97,05 160,0 170,0 173,0 173,016041991 1610
112 ERDEMIR ISMAIL TUR 103,05 160,0 170,0 173,0 173,008061987 1511
103 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 94,35 172,0 179,0 179,0 172,003011990 1412



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

TOTAL Men 105 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

97 BEDZHANYAN DAVID RUS 103,95 170,0 221,0 391,006091988 281
66 DOLEGA DANIEL POL 104,95 182,0 209,0 391,016121988 252
33 MATVEEV MAXIM RUS 103,40 171,0 217,0 388,017041986 233

138 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 103,05 170,0 211,0 381,015071987 224
120 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,35 170,0 205,0 375,002011989 215

9 KEBA INGOLF GER 99,50 155,0 195,0 350,009021987 206
27 MENSHIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,65 154,0 195,0 349,006021989 197

149 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 97,40 143,0 180,0 323,009081987 188
101 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 104,20 140,0 179,0 319,027031990 179
112 ERDEMIR ISMAIL TUR 103,05 142,0 173,0 315,008061987 1610
103 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 94,35 142,0 172,0 314,003011990 1511
145 ORAVEC PETER SVK 97,05 130,0 173,0 303,016041991 1412



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

RESULTS

TOTAL Men +105 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk

14 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 141,30 181,0 235,0 416,014031990 281
30 KADANETS DAVID RUS 133,85 183,0 224,0 407,001011986 252
77 LUKANIN IGOR RUS 117,25 185,0 220,0 405,029051986 233
35 NAGY PETER HUN 147,10 186,0 210,0 396,016011986 224
34 SOTSKOV KOSTIANTYN UKR 153,40 181,0 215,0 396,028041987 215

110 ORSAG JIRI CZE 123,30 170,0 220,0 390,005011989 206
127 ZHARNASEK YAUHENI BLR 138,75 180,0 201,0 381,009081987 197
102 KRUZEL ONDREJ SVK 128,10 160,0 200,0 360,023081988 188
96 POKUSA MICHAL SVK 128,95 155,0 195,0 350,011051987 179
18 ROININEN TEEMU FIN 140,80 150,0 187,0 337,010071986 1610
36 SLEVINSKIS VINCAS LTU 115,80 151,0 185,0 336,015011990 1511

116 DI SALVO MANLIO ITA 116,95 135,0 170,0 305,002041991 1412

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

CLEAN & JERK Men +105 Kg

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points
1 2 3

Attempts

14 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 141,30 227,0 235,0 241,0 235,014031990 281
30 KADANETS DAVID RUS 133,85 215,0 220,0 224,0 224,001011986 252
77 LUKANIN IGOR RUS 117,25 215,0 220,0 222,0 220,029051986 233

110 ORSAG JIRI CZE 123,30 209,0 220,0 220,0 220,005011989 224
34 SOTSKOV KOSTIANTYN UKR 153,40 215,0 223,0 0,0 215,028041987 215
35 NAGY PETER HUN 147,10 210,0 219,0 221,0 210,016011986 206

127 ZHARNASEK YAUHENI BLR 138,75 201,0 0,0 0,0 201,009081987 197
102 KRUZEL ONDREJ SVK 128,10 193,0 200,0 205,0 200,023081988 188
96 POKUSA MICHAL SVK 128,95 190,0 190,0 195,0 195,011051987 179
18 ROININEN TEEMU FIN 140,80 187,0 193,0 196,0 187,010071986 1610
36 SLEVINSKIS VINCAS LTU 115,80 180,0 180,0 185,0 185,015011990 1511

116 DI SALVO MANLIO ITA 116,95 170,0 170,0 175,0 170,002041991 1412
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1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

Men

SINCLAIR RESULTS

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

49 NOVIKAU MIKALAI BLR 84,6013061986 434,5165,0 199,01
97 BEDZHANYAN DAVID RUS 103,9506091988 428,0170,0 221,02
77 LUKANIN IGOR RUS 117,2529051986 427,1185,0 220,03
50 PETROSYAN SERGEY RUS 68,7007061988 426,8143,0 175,04
32 CHEN OLEG RUS 68,7522111988 426,6143,0 175,05
66 DOLEGA DANIEL POL 104,9516121988 426,6182,0 209,06
88 AGHASYAN AGHASI ARM 76,0029081988 425,7150,0 187,07
33 MATVEEV MAXIM RUS 103,4017041986 425,5171,0 217,08
94 MELIKYAN AGHVAN ARM 84,6014091988 422,6160,0 194,09
14 ALEKSANYAN RUBEN ARM 141,3014031990 422,2181,0 235,010
6 USHAKOV VLADIMIR RUS 84,8502061987 419,6160,0 192,011

119 CHYKYDA JURII UKR 76,7009121988 418,5153,0 180,012
138 CZEKIEL KORNEL POL 103,0515071987 418,3170,0 211,013
91 ANDRIKYAN ARAM ARM 84,4520091988 417,0156,0 193,014
30 KADANETS DAVID RUS 133,8501011986 416,6183,0 224,015

118 BILGIN EROL TUR 68,0520021987 415,9143,0 165,016
28 KLIS ROMAN POL 76,7503051988 415,9148,0 183,017
82 KUCZYNSKI DAMIAN POL 68,8018081986 414,3138,0 171,018
3 YAGCI SEMIH TUR 76,8515111988 414,3154,0 176,019

48 DIDZBALIS AURIMAS LTU 93,0013061991 413,8163,0 199,020
95 DAVTYAN VARDAN ARM 92,9529081986 410,4160,0 199,021

120 TAGIROV SERGIY UKR 104,3502011989 409,9170,0 205,022
2 MIRZOYAN ARAYIK ARM 75,1029071987 408,3148,0 173,023

21 ZIELINSKI TOMASZ POL 84,8029101990 407,8152,0 190,024
110 ORSAG JIRI CZE 123,3005011989 406,1170,0 220,025
15 STOICHITA PAUL ROM 68,6510011989 404,1130,0 171,026
85 KELES SAMET TUR 76,6522051986 402,3148,0 172,027
35 NAGY PETER HUN 147,1016011986 399,8186,0 210,028
84 BIRCA ANDREI MDA 76,0523031988 399,1141,0 175,029

126 VELI SERAFIM ALB 92,6528111986 398,4158,0 190,030
34 SOTSKOV KOSTIANTYN UKR 153,4028041987 398,1181,0 215,031
51 ROSU ALEXANDRU ROM 76,1030041987 397,6142,0 173,032
90 SEZER BUNYAMI TUR 61,2004071988 396,0130,0 143,033

142 MICKEVICIUS MARIUS LTU 76,9022111990 395,3145,0 170,034
156 GORIN OLEKSANDR UKR 90,6503061987 395,3150,0 192,035
19 WISNIEWSKI DAMIAN POL 61,7023111986 395,2122,0 152,036
10 SROKA KRYSTIAN POL 76,8513011991 391,7142,0 170,037

107 CANGEMI ENRICO ITA 76,3005111988 390,8141,0 169,038
108 CHKHEIDZE TEMUR GEO 84,4505031986 390,7150,0 177,039
122 MANAGADZE ALUDA GEO 92,6008031986 390,5155,0 186,040
57 AVETISYAN VANIK ARM 61,6005031987 389,9119,0 151,041
9 KEBA INGOLF GER 99,5009021987 389,3155,0 195,042

127 ZHARNASEK YAUHENI BLR 138,7509081987 387,7180,0 201,043
75 MARCO JOAN J. ESP 74,2501101987 386,6137,0 165,044
7 JOACHIM ROBERT GER 68,8513011987 386,0128,0 160,045

79 PIPA ARTIOM MDA 61,1519071992 384,6120,0 145,046

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



1st MEN'S and WOMEN'S
EUROPEAN UNDER 23 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Wladyslawowo (POLAND), 11-18.10.2009

Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. SinclairSnatch Jerk

105 SANCRAIAN GABRIEL ROM 83,5521121988 384,4150,0 170,047
25 AGILLI EKREM TUR 68,8520081987 383,3136,0 150,048
27 MENSHIKOVS ILJA LAT 104,6506021989 381,1154,0 195,049
11 SAMKO KAROL SVK 76,6509031990 381,0134,0 169,050

144 KOVTUNS VITALIJS LAT 84,1517061987 380,6142,0 176,051
157 KIRKBRIDE PETER GBR 89,2019121987 379,5143,0 183,052
65 SEMJONOVS MIHAILS LAT 68,5005061987 379,2125,0 157,053
24 PENT LEHO EST 84,3502041990 379,0142,0 175,054

123 GRECO EMANUELE ITA 68,6012081987 377,5123,0 158,055
63 DANCIU MARIUS ROM 84,1005121989 377,1145,0 170,056
64 ANTTI-ROIKO MIIKA FIN 84,8520111988 374,3137,0 177,057

106 ELVAN RESUL TUR 93,1018031989 372,4145,0 181,058
102 KRUZEL ONDREJ SVK 128,1023081988 371,7160,0 200,059
148 MARGARYAN SMBAT ARM 55,7217031993 370,2101,0 137,060
80 DUDOGLO GHENADIE MDA 55,6227061986 369,2109,0 128,061
81 MORILLAS ISAAC ESP 68,7016101988 369,1125,0 150,062
98 SZANATI SZABOLCS HUN 92,1525081989 363,8142,0 175,063
52 KILIC GOKHAN TUR 55,5206011988 363,4107,0 126,064

149 CIBULKA LUKAS CZE 97,4009081987 362,2143,0 180,065
114 RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ESP 92,4516041990 361,0145,0 170,066
96 POKUSA MICHAL SVK 128,9511051987 360,9155,0 195,067
17 PRZEPIORKIEWICZ MACI POL 55,7814111987 360,6103,0 129,068
42 OLARU GABRIEL ROM 55,7423111988 359,296,0 135,069

147 PETROV PETR CZE 61,5519101989 358,3110,0 138,070
41 POCZA VAJK KAROLY HUN 84,7526051987 357,8133,0 167,071
83 HERNANDEZ ACORAN J. ESP 61,7530121990 357,5113,0 135,072

103 FIORE FEDERICO ITA 94,3503011990 356,7142,0 172,073
36 SLEVINSKIS VINCAS LTU 115,8015011990 355,5151,0 185,074

151 LAPTEV OLEG RUS 55,9017041987 355,3104,0 125,075
92 SAMUKASHVILI ZVIADI GEO 55,6222111987 355,198,0 130,076
13 KOZIENKA LUKAS SVK 93,3030061989 352,7135,0 174,077
8 KRYWULT PATRIK CZE 84,4525081990 352,5137,0 158,078

16 LERCH ZSOLT HUN 66,2015081990 351,9116,0 140,079
45 CRILIC VADIM MDA 55,5211071987 351,0100,0 125,080

101 SIMONICS ERIK SVK 104,2027031990 348,9140,0 179,081
71 BOSCO ALESSANDRO ITA 61,4006101988 347,3110,0 130,082

112 ERDEMIR ISMAIL TUR 103,0508061987 345,9142,0 173,083
146 OTERO MICHAEL S. ESP 55,2629071990 344,498,0 122,084
67 NOTO PIETRO ITA 92,2014011991 343,0136,0 163,085
18 ROININEN TEEMU FIN 140,8010071986 342,2150,0 187,086

124 BULSHTEIN VLADISLAV ISR 84,8515041990 340,9126,0 160,087
145 ORAVEC PETER SVK 97,0516041991 340,3130,0 173,088
73 MANFREDI GIUSEPPE ITA 92,1505041989 339,7135,0 161,089

133 MARICCHIO THOMAS ITA 75,8502011989 333,9120,0 144,090
55 BYRD CATHAL IRL 68,9015081986 328,2105,0 140,091

140 JOHANSSON JERE-PETTE FIN 83,8013021987 325,0117,0 154,092
116 DI SALVO MANLIO ITA 116,9502041991 321,8135,0 170,093
86 BRACHI JOSUE ESP 55,9608091992 317,890,0 115,094
76 MORINA VALMIR SUI 71,5510101986 278,793,0 120,095

152 VAN WEMMEL NICKY BEL 75,7501071986 0,00,0 142,0
68 DOWLING SAMI IRL 83,3014051986 0,097,0 0,0

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



Comitato Regionale Friuli Venezia Giulia


	Copertina Risultati EuU23
	Risultati EUU23
	cetniewo_medal_w
	cetniewo_team_w
	cetniewo_48
	cetniewo_53
	cetniewo_58
	cetniewo_63
	cetniewo_69k
	cetniewo_75
	cetniewo_75+
	cetniewo_sinclair_w
	cetniewo_medal_m
	cetniewo_team_m
	cetniewo_56
	cetniewo_62
	cetniewo_69
	cetniewo_77
	cetniewo_85
	cetniewo_94
	cetniewo_105
	cetniewo_+105
	cetniewo_sinclair_m


